Create Event Design ORDER #004445

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Shanon & Sergio
(562) 474-8222 Shanon 562-456-7155
PO: Order Date: November 20, 2023
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
9360 PICO VISTA
DOWNEY, CA.

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 24TH, 2024
**EVENT STARTS SATURDAY AT
5:30PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY AT 10AM
PICK UP: SUNDAY AT 10AM

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Disco Ball - 16" 3 $65.00 T $195.00
Table Center Numbers 10 $4.00 T $40.00

e Joss Chandelier 10 $§75.00 T $750.00
Clear Top Tent, 40ft x 50ft 1 $2,000.00 T $2,000.00
Water Barrels 18 $15.00 T $270.00
White Velon for Tent Poles, 40ft x 50ft 1 $600.00 T $600.00
White Walls, 50ft 1 $187.50 T $187.50
TO COVER ONLY THE RIVER SIDE
Emerald Green Velvet Fabric Pullback (FOR ENTRANCE) 1 $§75.00 T $75.00
Olive Green Velvet Drape (TO COVER RIVER SIDE), 40FT 1 $480.00 T $480.00
X 10FT Height
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 3 $150.00 T $450.00
PLACED BEHIND THE SWEETHEART TABLE
Banquet Table, King 2 $22.00 T $44.00
TABLES SEAT 12 GUEST
Ivory Lamoure King Linens 2 $28.00 T $56.00
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON LINEN MATERIAL
Banquet Round Tables, 60" 8 $10.00 T $80.00
TABLES CAN SEAT 8- 10 GUEST
Ivory Satin 132" Linens 8 $28.00 T $224.00
X-back Chair, Light Wood 95 $9.00 T $855.00
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Description

Services

Notes

White Dance Floor, 20ft x 21ft

Half Round Banquet Table
FOR SWEETHEART TABLE

Ivory Lamoure 120" Linens
FOR SWEETHEART TABLE

Gold Rim Scalloped Chargers
Vintage Dinner Plate Ivory
Emerald Green Satin Napkins
Vintage Amber Water Goblets
Gold Dinner Forks

Gold Salad Forks

Gold Dinner Knife

Candle Holders
CLIENT TO PROVIDE CANDLES

Uplights

AROUND THE TENT TO CREATE AMBIANCE

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee
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Qtty Price

1 $1,260.00
1 $10.00
1 $28.00
95 $4.00
95 $2.50
95 $1.50
95 $2.00
95 $1.00
95 $1.00
95 $1.00
40 $5.00
20 $40.00
1 $200.00
1 $650.00
1 $550.00
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Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,260.00

$10.00

$28.00

$380.00
$237.50
$142.50
$190.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$200.00

$800.00

$200.00
$650.00

$550.00

$9,839.50
$1,400.00
$953.75
($0.00)
$12,193.25
($9,153.56)
$3,039.69
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